1967 Senior Circuit Pitchers' Combined Ratings and Stamina

Last Name

BLASINGAME (Atl)

BRITTON

BRUCE

CARROLL

CLONINGER

HERNANDEZ

JARVIS

JOHNSON

KELLEY

LEMASTER

NIEKRO

RAKOW

First Name

Wade

Jim

Bob

Clay

Tony

Ramon

Pat

Ken

Dick

Denny

Phil (Knucksie)

Ed (Rock)

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Team

Grade

13

12

14

21

25

24

33

36

26

Control

w4

Z3

z2

Z3

Blank

Z3

z2

Z3

Blank

71

z2

71

K3

K1

K2

K1

K3

K2

K2

K2

K4

K3

K3

K2

PHR

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

SSTAM

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-27

RSTAM

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-16

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7



RAYMOND (Atl)

REED

RITCHIE

SCHWALL

STONE

UPSHAW

CALMUS

cuLp

ELLIS

GARDNER

HANDS

HARTENSTEIN

HENDLEY (CC)

Claude (Frenchy)

Ron

Jay

Don

George

Cecil

Dick

Ray

Jim

Rob

Bill

Chuck

Bob

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

21

15

25

65

14

24

12

26

21

26

11

Z3

Z3

Z3

4

Z3

4

74

Blank

W2

Z3

z2

Z3

Z3

K2

K2

K3

K1

K2

K3

K1

K2

K2

K2

K1

K3

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-0

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-18

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-28

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-2

RSTAM-4

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9



HOLTZMAN

JAMES

JENKINS

KOONCE (CC)

LARSEN

MIKKELSEN (CC)

NIEKRO

NORMAN

NYE

RADATZ

SHAW (CC)

SIMMONS

STONEMAN

Ken

Rick

Fergie

Cal

Don

Pete

Joe

Fred

Rich

Dick

Bob

Curt

Bill

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

Chicago

36

36

14

21

65

32

65

34

Wi

w1

72

Z1

W2

w3

Z3

4

z2

w4

Z3

Z3

71

K3

K3

K4

K2

K1

K1

K2

K9

K2

K4

K1

K1

K4

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-0

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-17

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-12

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-20

RSTAM-2

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-9



UPHAM

ABERNATHY

ARRIGO

BALDSCHUN

DAVIDSON

ELLIS

LEE (Cin)

MALONEY

McCOOL

NOLAN

NOTTEBART

OSTEEN

PAPPAS

John

Ted

Gerry

Jack

Ted

Sammy

Bob (Moose)

Jim

Billy

Gary

Don

Darrell

Milt (Gimpy)

Chicago

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

61

32

23

15

24

26

33

22

53

21

W2

Blank

Wi

w1

Z3

Blank

Blank

Blank

W2

z2

Z3

w4

Z3

K9

K4

K4

K4

K2

K2

K3

K4

K4

K5

K2

K4

K2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-28

RSTAM-2

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5



QUEEN

TSITOURIS

BELINSKY

BLASINGAME (Hou)

BUZHARDT

COOMBS

CUELLAR

DIERKER

DUKES

EARLEY

EILERS

FARRELL (Hou)

GIUSTI

Mel

John

Bo

Wade

John

Danny

Mike

Larry

Tom

Arnold

Dave

Turk

Dave

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

41

65

24

65

32

24

23

14

25

15

72

w4

W1

Z1

24

Z3

72

z2

W1

W2

Z3

w2

72

K4

K2

K3

K2

K1

K5

K4

K3

K5

K4

K2

K4

K3

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-2

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-28

RSTAM-14

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-1

RSTAM-2

RSTAM-13

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-13



HOUSE

LATMAN

OWENS

RAYMOND (Hou)

REED

SCHNEIDER

SEMBERA

SHERRY

VON HOFF

WILSON

ZACHARY

BREWER

BRUBAKER

Pat

Barry

Jim

Claude (Frenchy)

Howie (Diz)

Dan

Carroll

Larry

Bruce

Don

Chris

Jim

Bruce

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

41

23

22

14

13

16

42

36

24

w1

24

4

74

Blank

72

z2

W2

Blank

72

z2

24

K2

K4

K2

K2

K2

K3

K3

K4

K2

K4

K2

K4

K7

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

SSTAM-14

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

SSTAM-27 RSTAM-11

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-24

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7



DRYSDALE

DUFFIE

EGAN

FOSTER

HICKMAN

LEE (LAD)

MILLER

MOELLER

OSTEEN

PERRANOSKI

REGAN

SINGER

SUTTON

Don (Big D)

John

Dick

Alan

Jim (Gentleman Jim)

Bob

Bob

Joe

Claude

Ron

Phil (The Vulture)

Bill (The Singer Throwing M:

Don

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

23

11

15

61

35

13

14

26

26

23

Z3

Z1

71

Z3

24

w1

73

Z1

73

Z1

Z3

z2

Z3

K3

K2

K2

K5

K1

K1

K1

K2

K2

K3

K2

K4

K3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-2

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-18

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-28

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-8



BENNETT

CARDWELL

CONNORS

DENEHY

ESTRADA

FISHER

FRISELLA

GRAHAM

GRZENDA

HAMILTON

HENDLEY (NYM)

HINSLEY

KOONCE (NYM)

Dennis

Don

Bill

Bill

Chuck

Jack (Fat Jack)

Danny (Bear)

Bill

Joe

Jack

Bob

Jerry

Cal

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

23

61

31

23

45

31

43

26

21

Z2

z2

Blank

W2

W4

z2

Wi

w1

72

Blank

Blank

w4

Z3

K2

K2

K5

K2

K2

K2

K3

K2

K2

K3

K2

K2

K2

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-3

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-18

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-16

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-14

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-27

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-5



KOOSMAN Jerry (Kooz) New York 26 W4 K2 PHR-1 SSTAM-18 RSTAM-9

LAMABE (NYM) Jack New York 44 z2 K3 PHR-1 SSTAM-17 RSTAM-7
McGRAW Tug New York 46 W4 K5 PHR-0  SSTAM-20

RENIFF Hal (Porky) New York 15 w1 K2 PHR-3 RSTAM-7
ROHR Les New York 36 W3 K5 PHR-0  SSTAM-24

SCHMELZ Al New York 0 Blank K4 PHR-0 RSTAM-6
SEAVER Tom (Tom Terrific) New York 26 Z1 K3 PHR-2 ~ SSTAM-30 RSTAM-9
SELMA Dick (Mortimer Snerd) New York 31 Blank K3 PHR-2 SSTAM-20 RSTAM-8
SHAW (NYM) Bob New York 13 Z3 K2 PHR-2 ~ SSTAM-26 RSTAM-9
SHAW Don New York 36 Blank K5 PHR-1 RSTAM-6
TAYLOR Ron New York 33 Z3 K3 PHR-4 RSTAM-6
TERRY Ralph New York 65 Z4 K9 PHR-4 RSTAM-6

WILLHITE Nick New York 25 W3 K5 PHR-3 SSTAM-12 RSTAM-10



WYNNE

BOOZER

BUHL

BUNNING

ELLSWORTH

FARRELL (Phi)

GOMEZ

GREEN

HALL

JACKSON

JACKSON

LOUGHLIN

RAMOS

Billy

John

Bob

Jim

Dick

Turk

Ruben

Dallas

Dick

Grant (Buck)

Larry

Larry

Pedro (Pete)

New York

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

36

33

42

22

21

26

Z3

z2

W3

Z3

Z3

4

Blank

z2

24

w1

Z3

W2

Z3

K2

K2

K1

K4

K1

K3

K4

K3

K2

K5

K2

K4

K2

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-4

SSTAM-11

SSTAM-21

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-6

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-29

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-8



ROJAS

SHORT

THOENEN

WAGNER

WISE

BLASS

DAL CANTON

FACE

FRYMAN

GELNAR

LAW

McBEAN

MIKKELSEN (Pit)

Cookie

Chris

Dick

Gary

Rick

Steve

Bruce

Roy

Woodie

John

Vern (Deacon)

Al

Pete

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Philadelphia

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

45

34

62

21

16

42

33

12

24

31

74

Blank

Z4

4

Z2

Z1

71

Z3

Blank

w1

74

Z1

72

K1

K1

K2

K2

K2

K2

K2

K3

K1

K2

K2

K2

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-0

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-1

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-25

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-9

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-32

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-3

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-12

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-8



MOOSE

O'DELL

PIZARRO

RIBANT

SHELLENBACK

SHORT

SISK

VEALE

BOLIN

BRYANT

CHAVEZ

GIBBON

HENRY

Bob

Billy

Juan

Dennis

Jim

Bill

Tommie

Bob

Bobby

Ron

Nestor

Joe

Bill

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

21

15

25

11

25

65

22

32

21

45

46

41

46

z2

Blank

Blank

Z3

Wi

w2

71

w3

71

4

W1

Blank

72

K2

K4

K2

K2

K2

K2

K4

K2

K2

K2

K6

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-27

SSTAM-35

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-23

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-11

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-2

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-16

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-3



HERBEL

LINZY

MARICHAL

McCORMICK

McDANIEL

PERRY

ROBERTSON

SADECKI

BRILES

CARLTON

COSMAN

GIBSON

HOERNER

Ron

Frank

Juan

Mike

Lindy

Gaylord

Rich

Ray

Nelson

Steve (Lefty)

Jim

Bob

Joe

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

14

44

23

33

24

41

26

31

26

51

32

34

Z3

Z1

Z3

z2

Z3

z2

74

Z1

Z3

Z1

W4

Z3

Z3

K2

K2

K4

K2

K3

K4

K2

K4

K2

K4

K1

K4

K4

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-1

PHR-1

PHR-2

PHR-1

PHR-4

PHR-3

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-0

PHR-2

PHR-3

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-30

SSTAM-20

SSTAM-32

SSTAM-28

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-29

SSTAM-22

SSTAM-30

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-10

RSTAM-9

RSTAM-11

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-7

RSTAM-5



HUGHES

JACKSON

JASTER

LAMABE (StL)

TORREZ

WASHBURN

WILLIS

WOODESHICK

Dick

Al

Larry

Jack

Mike

Ray

Ron

Hal

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

St Louis

44

11

25

25

26

15

21

23

Z3

Z3

z2

Z3

Z3

Z3

71

w1

K3

K2

K2

K3

K4

K2

K2

K2

PHR-1

PHR-3

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-4

PHR-2

PHR-3

PHR-3

SSTAM-31

SSTAM-24

SSTAM-26

SSTAM-33

SSTAM-19

SSTAM-29

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-5

RSTAM-8

RSTAM-2

RSTAM-6

RSTAM-6



